Individual Best Times (All Time)

Serenity Bowen - (1161774) - Wolverhampton SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:25.26
1:25.97
1:26.73
1:31.48
1:35.92
1:36.07
1:36.25
1:37.62
1:39.80
1:40.13
1:40.40
1:42.88
1:43.87
1:44.17
1:46.45

1:48.26
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Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2020
Shropshire County Championships 2020
Wolverhampton Winter Open Meet
Wolverhampton SC 2021Winter Open Meet
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet
Shropshire ASA County Championships
Shropshire ASA County Championships
Northgate Spring Open

Shropshire County Championships 2018
Shropshire Summer Meet

Northgate PB Buster

Northgate County Qualifier Time Trial
Wyre Forest County Spring Sprint
Northgate Annual Championships
Shropshire ASA Development Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2018
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Wolverhampton SC 2021Winter Open Meet
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Club Swam Under

Wrekin SC
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1:40.40 239 H 25/11/18 Northgate PB Buster Wolverhampton Northgate 3
1:44.17 214 H 22/09/18  Northgate Annual Championships Much Wenlock Northgate 4
1:40.13 241 H 23/06/18 Shropshire Summer Meet Wolverhampton Northgate 3
1:37.62 260 H 19/05/18  Northgate Spring Open Wolverhampton Northgate 3
1:43.87 216 H 25/02/18  Wyre Forest County Spring Sprint Wolverhampton Northgate 3
1:39.80 243 F 20/01/18  Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Northgate 2
1:48.26 191 H 20/01/18  Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Northgate 2
1:42.88 222 H 16/11/17  Northgate County Qualifier Time Trial Much Wenlock Northgate 4
1:46.45 201 H 01/07/17 Shropshire ASA Development Meet Wolverhampton Northgate 3
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